Unit Masonry (*AD 01) 042000 - 6 

2.02 BRICK UNITS (*AD 01) 

A. Unit Cost Allowance: Face brick shall be furnished via unit cost allowance. Unit cost shall cover 
purchase of brick and transport to the project site. 

1. Utility Brick Unit Cost: One Thousand One Hundred Dollars ($1,100) per thousand.     
(*AD 01) 

2. Modular Brick Unit Cost: Five Hundred Dollars ($500) per thousand (*AD 01) 

3. Bidders and material suppliers are responsible for determining cost to produce special 
shape units, such as "lipped" brick units. The unit cost shall not cover installation,